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As per the guidelines issued by Food Safety & Standards Authority
of India (FSSAI) an average active adult requires 2000 kcals of
energy per day. However, the actual calories needed may vary per

person.

Mentioned calorie values for all dishes in the menu are considered

as per portion size of the same.
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SPIRITS

WONDEROUS STEM: WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

CIGARS AND CIGARETTES

WINK FOOD MENU



COCKTAILS

Flaming Lamborghini
Baileys, spiced rum flamed with liqueur

Bull Frog Iced Tea
Five white spirits, beer*, blue curacao, energy drink* (Extra charges for the beer)

Peach Spring Punch
White rum, sparkling wine, peach puree, mint leaves, lime juice

Limoncello Sgroppino
Vodka, Prosecco, homemade limoncello sorbet

Passion
Vodka, peach syrup, passion fruit purée, Champagne

Bellini
Prosecco, peach puree

Cinnamon Appletini
Cinnamon infused house rum, green apple

Spiced Espresso
Coffee bean infused house vodka, espresso, cinnamon and sugar syrup

Mar-Tea-Ni
Jasmine infused house vodka, green tea

Whisky O Sour
Whisky sour with a twist of orange

Pickled Ginger Julep
Blended scotch whisky, homemade ginger syrup, mint

Angels Nectar
Gin, basil, mango puree, lime juice

TIKI BAR

Caribbean Rum Punch
White rum, dark rum, tropical fresh fruits and fresh juice

Rum and Raisin Mojito
Raisin infused house dark rum, green apple, soda mint, lime juice

Our standard measure is 30ml.
Please let us know if you are allergic to any ingredients.

All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.
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2000

900

900

900

900

600

600

600
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600
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Mango Tangotini
Vodka, orange liqueur, mango puree, fresh orange juice

Wink's Mary
Twisted bloody mary with guava juice, chilli and salt rim

Desperado
Frozen classic margarita with jalapeno

Zing

Earl grey infused house gin, homemade jaggery syrup, curry leaves, lime juice, eqgg white

The Cazuela
Tequila, orange, grapefruit, soda

Little Dragon
Tequila, mango puree, basil leaves, lime juice

Mexican Wave
Tequila, grape juice, fresh mint, sugar and lemon juice, topped with lemonade

MADRAS SPECIAL

Southern Spice
Vodka, south Indian rasam, coriander seeds, coriander stem

Madras Tender Coconut Margarita
Tequila, tender coconut

Nirvana
Dark rum, cinnamon, pineapple juice, southern spice mix

CLASSICS

Negroni
Campari, gin, sweet vermouth

Mai Tai
White rum, dark rum, triple sec, lemon juice, orgeat syrup

Old Fashioned
Bourbon whiskey, sugar, soda, bitters

Our standard measure is 30ml.
Please let us know if you are allergic to any ingredients.

All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.
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600
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CLASSICS

Singapore Sling 600
Gin, triple sec, cherry brandy, bitters,
Pineapple juice, lemon juice, grenadine

Cosmopolitan 600
Absolut, triple sec, cranberry juice, lemon juice

Martini 600
Shaken or stirred

Daiquiri 600
White rum, sweet and sour mix

Margarita 900
Classic or frozen or on the rocks Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice

TASTING FLIGHTS

Capturing the distinctive flavor of some of the world's most vibrant creations, our triple flights offer a
unique fusion of drinks.

Martini Flight 1545
A selection of signature martinis by Wink's master mixologist

Long-Haul Whisky Flight 1545
Presenting whisky flight from the selections of blends and malts

Vodka Flight 1545
Presenting vodka flight from the selections of choicest vodkas

SHOOTERS

Kamikaze 600

Vodka, triple sec, lime juice

Brain Damage 600
Baileys Irish cream peach, grenadine

FlatLiner 600
Sambuca with hot sauce and tequila

B52 600
Kahlua, Baileys Irish cream, Triple sec

Our standard measure is 30ml.
Please let us know if you are allergic to any ingredients.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.



SPIRITS
Aperitif

Campari

Martini Bianco

Gin

Gordon's
Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick's

Vodka

Stolichnaya
Skyy

Ketel One
Absolut Blue
Ciroc

Grey Goose

Roberto Cavalli

Tequila

Camino Real Gold

Camino Real Bianco

Rum
Old Monk

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Black

Bacardi Limon

Our standard measure is 30ml.
Please let us know if you are allergic to any ingredients.

All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.

375
375

400
450
475

400
400
400
450
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600
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400
400

350
350
350
350



SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

Isle of Skye
Talisker 10 YO

Speyside

Glen Grant 10 YO
Cardhu 12 YO

The Glenlivet 12 YO
Aberlour 12 YO

Islay
Caolila 12 YO
Lagavulin 16 YO

Island

Scapa Skiren

Blended Scotch Whisky
Dewar's White Label

J & B Rare

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Ballantine's Finest

Dewar's 12 YO

Chivas Regal 12 YO

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Royal Salute 21 YO

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Please let us know if you are allergic to any ingredients.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.

Our standard measure is 30ml.

650

600
650
650
675

675
1000

1050

400
425
450
475
500
525
550
650
2400
2600



AMERICAN

Jim Beam White
Jack Daniel's No 7
Jim Beam Black
Gentleman Jack
Maker's Mark

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel

IRISH

Jameson

COGNAC
Hennessy VS

BEER

Domestic Draught Beer (330 ml)

Domestic Beer (330 ml)

Imported Beer (330 ml)

LIQUEUR

Sambuca

Amarula

Kahlua

Limoncello

Baileys Irish Cream
Jagermeister

Jack Daniel's Honey

Our standard measure is 30ml.

Please let us know if you are allergic to any ingredients.
All prices are in Indian rupees and inclusive of all applicable government taxes.

575
600
625
700
800
900

500

500

300
350
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425
450
450
450
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650



WONDEROUS STEM: WINES BY THE GLASS

Sparkling Wines

Jacob's Creek, Barossa Valley, Australia 700
Chardonnay and Pinot Noir, Brut

Carpene Malvoti, Prosecco Veneto, Italy 900
Superiore, DOCG

White Wines

Fratelli, Chenin Blanc Nashik, India 500
Jacob's Creek Classic, Barossa Valley, Australia 650
Chardonnay

Oxford Landing, Barossa Valley, Australia 700
Chardonnay

Vina Tarapaca, Chardonnay Leyda Valley, Chile 700
Red Wines

Sula, Satori, Merlot Nashik, India 500
Jacob's Creek Classic, Barossa Valley, Australia 650

Cabernet Shiraz
Tarapaca, Cabernet Sauvignon Valle Central, Chile 650

Louis Jadot Combe Aux Burgundy, France 650
Jacques, Beaujolais Villages,
Gamay, 2012

Our standard measure is 150 ml per glass.
All prices are in Indian Rupees and inclusive of government taxes.
Vintages may vary as per availability



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Champagne
Moet et Chandon, Brut Imperial Epernay, France
Louis Roederer, Brut Reims, France

Sparkling Wine

Riunite, Lambrusco Emilia-Romagna, ltaly

White Wines

FRANCE

Burgundy

Maison Louis Latour, Ardeche, Chardonnay
Louis Jadot, Chablis, Chardonnay

Loire Valley

Henri Bourgeois, Les Baronnes, Pouilly Fume,
Sauvignon Blanc,

Alsace

Domaines Schlumberger, Les Prince Abbes, Grand Cru
Gewurztraminer

AUSTRALIA
South Eastern

Hardys, Stamp, Chardonnay Semillon

All prices are in Indian Rupees and inclusive of government taxes.
Vintages may vary as per availability

12500
15000

5000

4500
7500

10500

7500

4000



Red Wines

FRANCE

Burgundy

Albert Bichot, Beaujolais Villages, Gamay
Louis Jadot, Bourgogne, Pinot Noir
Bordeaux

Mouton Cadet Rouge, Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Merlot,
Cabernet Sauvignon and Cabernet Franc

Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Saint Emilion,
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon and Cabernet Franc

ITALY

Tuscany

Marchesi De Frescobaldi, Pater, IGT, Sangiovese
Danzante, IGT, Merlot

Castello Banfi, Col Di Sasso, IGT
Sangiovese and Cabernet Sauvignon

Marchesi De Frescobaldi,Chianti Rufina,
Nipozzano Riserva, DOCG,
Sangiovese, Malvasia Nera and Colorino

Sicily
Principesco, Delle Venezie, IGT, Merlot
Veneto

Zonin, Valpolicella Ripasso,
Superiore DOC, Corvina

Piedmont

Marchesi Di Barolo, Barolo DOCG, Nebbiolo

All prices are in Indian Rupees and inclusive of government taxes.
Vintages may vary as per availability

5500
6500

5500

6500

3500
4000
4000

6500

3500

8500

15000



RED WINES

ARGENTINA

Mendoza

Bodega Norton, Malbec

CHILE

Maipo Valley

Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Merlot
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Columbia Valley

Chateau St. Michelle Indian Wells, Merlot

DESSERT WINES
FRANCE
Bordeaux

Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Reserve Mouton Cadet,
Sauternes, Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc and Muscadelle

All prices are in Indian Rupees and inclusive of government taxes.
Vintages may vary as per availability

5500

5500

6500

6500



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Mocktails

BERRY BLUSH 375
156 kcal |100 gms | Strawberry, lime, mint and cranberry

BLACK ROSE 375
113 kcal |100 gms | Freshly muddled mint, lime and cola

GUAVA MOEKTINI 375
157 kcal |100 gms | Pink guava, lime and sweet basil seeds

GINGER FIzZz 375

109 kcal |100 gms | Ginger, lime, pomegranate, soda

Other Beverages

AERATED BEVERAGES 275
TONIC WATER 300
GINGER ALE 300
ENERGY DRINK 300
COLD COFFEE 300
519 kcal |320 mli

MILKSHAKES 300
302 kcal |320 ml

FRESH LIME SODA SWEET 300
519 kcal |320 mI°

FRESH LIME SODA SALTED 300
11 kcal |360 ml

FRESH LIME WATER SWEET 300
FRESH LIME WATER SALTED 300
SWEET LASSI 300
328 kcal |320 ml

SALTED LASSI 300
231 kcal |320 ml

BUTTER MILK 300
SEASONAL FRESH JUICE 300
TENDER COCONUT WATER 300
PERRIER (325 ML) 350
HIMALAYAN MINERAL WATER 200

Please let us know if you are allergic to any ingredients.
All prices are in India rupees and inclusive of government taxes.



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

COFFEE

ESPRESSO 275
RISTRETTO 275
CAFE LATTE 275
95 kcal |180 ml

CAPPUCCINO 275
102 kcal |180 ml

SOUTH INDIAN FILTER COFFEE 275
102 kcal |180 ml

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE 275
TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 275
DARIJEELING 275
ASSAM 275
MASALA CHAI 275
EARL GREY 275
GREEN 275
CHAMOMILE 275
PEPPERMINT 275
SLEEP WELL 275

Please let us know if you are allergic to any ingredients.
All prices are in India rupees and inclusive of government taxes.



CIGARS AND CIGARETTES

Cigars

Andre Garcia Puritos Maduro, 950
Dominican Republic

An aged cigar with smooth draw and a hint of coffee and spice. A great handmade cigar for a shorter
but intensive smoking pleasure.

Length —4.25" Ring Gauge - 30

Smoking Time - 30 to 35 minutes*

Andre Garcia Pigtail 4500
Dominican Republic

A very flavorful cigar with great balance and hints

coffee and pepper, gradually builds up into a complex

cigar with an excellent finish.

Length —5.25” Ring Guage — 56

Smoking Time — 60 to 75 minutes*

Cigarettes

Gold Flake Kings 917
Gold Flake Kings (Lights) 917
Wills Classic Milds 917
Marlboro Gold 917
Benson & Hedges Blue Gold 917
Benson & Hedges Special Filter 917

Actual smoking time may differ from person to person.
All prices are in India rupees and inclusive of government taxes.



EATS

SMALL PLATES

[a]

CAJUN BUTTER GARLIC PRAWNS

123.8 kcal |120 gms

e

WOK TOSSED PRAWNS WITH BASIL AND GALANGAL
280 kcal | 150 gms

o4

ROSEMARY INFUSED BARBECUED HOT CHICKEN WINGS
292.6 kcal 150 gms
&

CRUMB FRIED MARINATED CHICKEN ESCALOPE
351.8 keal [150 gms

THAI CHICKEN ROLL

141.6 kcal |150 gms | Bird eye chilli lemon grass
infused Thai shredded chicken rolls

L LOF

SEARED PEPPERY CHICKEN SAUSAGE WITH
OLIVES AND WALNUTS

336 kcal | 150 gms

¥

GOSHT GALOUTI ON SHEERMAL

346.9 kcal | 150 gms

e

WOK TOSSED SPICY MUSHROOM WITH
SALT AND PEPPER

85.3 kcal |150 gms

¥

PESTO INFUSED CRISPY WATER CHESTNUT
IN ORIENTAL TWIST

161.2 kcal |150 gms

¥

HONEY CHILLI LOTUS STEM
181 kcal | 150 gms
¥

Moluscs Eggs Fish  Lupin Soya Milk Peanuts Gluten Crustaceans

[®] Vegetarian [A] Non vegetarian

Mustard

X E DD

All prices are Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes.
Please let us know if you are allergic to any ingredient.
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AROUND THE WORLD

(4]

SMOKED NORWEGIAN SALMON
287.7 kcal |200 gms | Sliced smoked Norwegian
salmon with horseradish sauce, capers and melba toasts

WINK SUSHI PLATTER

151.4 kcal |100 gms

84

PRAWN HAR GAU

151.4 kcal |100 gms | Steamed prawn dumpling
wrapped in translucent wrapper

By

CHICKEN SIU-MAAI

364.7 kcal | 100 gms | “Open-faced” steamed chicken
dumpling

PIZZA PEPPERONI
3*?4_.2 kcal | 250 gms

P1ZZA MARGHERITA

203.2 kcal |250 gms
g

AROMA OF CHENNAI

(4]

MASALA FRIED PRAWN
280 kcal | 150 gms | Tawa fried prawns spiced
with local spices
o
KARUVEPPILAI MEEN TAWA FRY
177.9 kcal |150 gms
& &
MUTTON SUKKA
299.2 kcal |150 gms | Succulent lamb pieces cooked along a
blend of spicy onion and tomato-based spices
"6 &
KOZHI VARUVAL
351.1 kcal |150 gms | Morsels of chicken cooked dry with
hand pounded spices in a traditional way
" e
CRUMB FRIED COCKTAIL IDLI
475.7 kcal | 150 gms | Mini steamed rice and lentil cakes
fried and tossed with podi masala

@ " HE

2
Moluscs Eggs Fish  Lupin Soya M Mustard

[®] Vegetarian [A] Non vegetarian

All prices are Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes.

Please let us know if you are allergic to any ingredient.
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AROMA OF CHENNAI

[/  ONION PAKORA 600
240*4 kcal |150 gms | Shredded onion crisp batter fried
",.i'

[ef MILAGAI BHAJJI 600

261.0 kcal |150 gms | Shimla mirch stuffed with onion and
cottage cheese masala and fried

SUGAR RUSH

A TIRAMISU 450
319.7 kcal |100 gms
&

(o] BULL'S EYE 450

%66_.3 kcal |100 gms

L >80 S8 BGEY XL

Moluscs Eees  Fsh  Lupin Soya Milk Mustard  Nuts  Sesame Sulphites

[®] Vegetarian [A] Non vegetarian
All prices are Indian rupees and inclusive of government taxes.
Please let us know if you are allergic to any ingredient.
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