

As per the guidelines issued by Food Safety & Standards Authority of India (FSSAI) an average active adult requires 2000 kcals of energy per day. However, the actual calories needed may vary per person.

Mentioned calorie values for all dishes in the menu are considered as per portion size of the same.

COCKTAILS

TIKI BAR

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

APERITIF

SPIRITS

WONDEROUS STEM: WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

CIGARS AND CIGARETTES

WINK FOOD MENU

COCKTAILS

Flaming Lamborghini Baileys, spiced rum flamed with liqueur	2000
Bull Frog Iced Tea Five white spirits, beer*, blue curacao, energy drink* (Extra charges for the beer)	2000
Peach Spring Punch White rum, sparkling wine, peach puree, mint leaves, lime juice	900
Limoncello Sgroppino Vodka, Prosecco, homemade limoncello sorbet	900
Passion Vodka, peach syrup, passion fruit purée, Champagne	900
Bellini Prosecco, peach puree	900
Cinnamon Appletini Cinnamon infused house rum, green apple	600
Spiced Espresso Coffee bean infused house vodka, espresso, cinnamon and sugar syrup	600
Mar-Tea-Ni Jasmine infused house vodka, green tea	600
Whisky O Sour Whisky sour with a twist of orange	600
Pickled Ginger Julep Blended scotch whisky, homemade ginger syrup, mint	600
Angels Nectar Gin, basil, mango puree, lime juice	600
TIKI BAR	
Caribbean Rum Punch White rum, dark rum, tropical fresh fruits and fresh juice	600
Rum and Raisin Mojito Raisin infused house dark rum, green apple, soda mint, lime juice	600

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Mango Tangotini Vodka, orange liqueur, mango puree, fresh orange juice	600
Wink's Mary Twisted bloody mary with guava juice, chilli and salt rim	600
Desperado Frozen classic margarita with jalapeno	600
Zing Earl grey infused house gin, homemade jaggery syrup, curry leaves, lime juice, egg white	600
The Cazuela Tequila, orange, grapefruit, soda	600
Little Dragon Tequila, mango puree, basil leaves, lime juice	600
Mexican Wave Tequila, grape juice, fresh mint, sugar and lemon juice, topped with lemonade	600
MADRAS SPECIAL	
Southern Spice Vodka, south Indian rasam, coriander seeds, coriander stem	600
Madras Tender Coconut Margarita Tequila, tender coconut	600
Nirvana Dark rum, cinnamon, pineapple juice, southern spice mix	600
CLASSICS	
Negroni Campari, gin, sweet vermouth	600
Mai Tai White rum, dark rum, triple sec, lemon juice, orgeat syrup	600
Old Fashioned Bourbon whiskey, sugar, soda, bitters	600

CLASSICS

Singapore Sling Gin, triple sec, cherry brandy, bitters, Pineapple juice, lemon juice, grenadine	600
Cosmopolitan Absolut, triple sec, cranberry juice, lemon juice	600
Martini Shaken or stirred	600
Daiquiri White rum, sweet and sour mix	600
Margarita Classic or frozen or on the rocks Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice	900
TASTING FLIGHTS	
Capturing the distinctive flavor of some of the world's most vibrant creations, our trip unique fusion of drinks.	ole flights offer a
Martini Flight A selection of signature martinis by Wink's master mixologist	1545
Long-Haul Whisky Flight Presenting whisky flight from the selections of blends and malts	1545
Vodka Flight Presenting vodka flight from the selections of choicest vodkas	1545
SHOOTERS	
Kamikaze Vodka, triple sec, lime juice	600
Brain Damage Baileys Irish cream peach, grenadine	600
Flat Liner Sambuca with hot sauce and tequila	600
B52 Kahlua, Baileys Irish cream, Triple sec	600

SPIRITS

Aperitif

Campari	375
Martini Bianco	375
Gin	
Gordon's	400
Bombay Sapphire	450
Hendrick's	475
Vodka	
Stolichnaya	400
Skyy	400
Ketel One	400
Absolut Blue	450
Ciroc	550
Grey Goose	600
Roberto Cavalli	1050
Tequila	
Camino Real Gold	400
Camino Real Bianco	400
Rum	
Old Monk	350
Bacardi Carta Blanca	350
Bacardi Black	350
Bacardi Limon	350

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Isle of Skye	
Talisker 10 YO	650
Speyside	
Glen Grant 10 YO	600
Cardhu 12 YO	650
The Glenlivet 12 YO	650
Aberlour 12 YO	675
Islay	
Caolila 12 YO	675
Lagavulin 16 YO	1000
Island	
Scapa Skiren	1050
Blended Scotch Whisky	
Dewar's White Label	400
J & B Rare	425
Johnnie Walker Red Label	450
Ballantine's Finest	475
Dewar's 12 YO	500
Chivas Regal 12 YO	525
Johnnie Walker Black Label	550
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve	650

2600

AMERICAN

Jim Beam White	575
Jack Daniel's No 7	600
Jim Beam Black	625
Gentleman Jack	700
Maker's Mark	800
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	900
IRISH	
Jameson	500
COGNAC	
Hennessy VS	500
BEER	
Domestic Draught Beer (330 ml)	300
Domestic Beer (330 ml)	350
Imported Beer (330 ml)	600
LIQUEUR	
Sambuca	425
Amarula	450
Kahlua	450
Limoncello	450
Baileys Irish Cream	475
Jagermeister	475
Jack Daniel's Honey	650

WONDEROUS STEM: WINES BY THE GLASS

Sparkling Wines

Jacob's Creek, Chardonnay and Pinot Noir, Brut	Barossa Valley, Australia	700
Carpene Malvoti, Prosecco Superiore, DOCG	Veneto, Italy	900
White Wines		
Fratelli, Chenin Blanc	Nashik, India	500
Jacob's Creek Classic, Chardonnay	Barossa Valley, Australia	650
Oxford Landing, Chardonnay	Barossa Valley, Australia	700
Vina Tarapaca, Chardonnay	Leyda Valley, Chile	700
Red Wines		
Sula, Satori, Merlot	Nashik, India	500
Jacob's Creek Classic, Cabernet Shiraz	Barossa Valley, Australia	650
Tarapaca, Cabernet Sauvignon	Valle Central, Chile	650
Louis Jadot Combe Aux Jacques, Beaujolais Villages, Gamay, 2012	Burgundy, France	650

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Champagne

Moet et Chandon, Brut Imperial	Epernay, France	12500
Louis Roederer, Brut	Reims, France	15000
Sparkling Wine		
Riunite, Lambrusco	Emilia-Romagna, Italy	5000
White Wines		
FRANCE		
Burgundy		
Maison Louis Latour, Ardeche, Chard	onnay	4500
Louis Jadot, Chablis, Chardonnay		7500
Loire Valley		
Henri Bourgeois, Les Baronnes, Pouil Sauvignon Blanc,	ly Fume,	10500
Alsace		
Domaines Schlumberger, Les Prince de Gewurztraminer	Abbes, Grand Cru	7500
AUSTRALIA		
South Eastern		
Hardys, Stamp, Chardonnay Semillor	1	4000

Red Wines

Piedmont

Marchesi Di Barolo, Barolo DOCG, Nebbiolo

FRANCE Burgundy Albert Bichot, Beaujolais Villages, Gamay 5500 Louis Jadot, Bourgogne, Pinot Noir 6500 Bordeaux 5500 Mouton Cadet Rouge, Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon and Cabernet Franc Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Saint Emilion, 6500 Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon and Cabernet Franc **ITALY Tuscany** Marchesi De Frescobaldi, Pater, IGT, Sangiovese 3500 Danzante, IGT, Merlot 4000 Castello Banfi, Col Di Sasso, IGT 4000 Sangiovese and Cabernet Sauvignon Marchesi De Frescobaldi, Chianti Rufina, 6500 Nipozzano Riserva, DOCG, Sangiovese, Malvasia Nera and Colorino Sicily Principesco, Delle Venezie, IGT, Merlot 3500 Veneto Zonin, Valpolicella Ripasso, 8500 Superiore DOC, Corvina

15000

RED WINES

ARGENTINA

Mendoza

Bodega Norton, Malbec 5500

CHILE

Maipo Valley

Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Merlot 5500

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Columbia Valley

Chateau St. Michelle Indian Wells, Merlot 6500

DESSERT WINES

FRANCE

Bordeaux

Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Reserve Mouton Cadet,

Sauternes, Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc and Muscadelle

6500

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Mocktails	
BERRY BLUSH 156 kcal 100 gms Strawberry, lime, mint and cranberry	375
BLACK ROSE 113 kcal 100 gms Freshly muddled mint, lime and cola	375
GUAVA MOEKTINI 157 kcal 100 gms Pink guava, lime and sweet basil seeds	375
GINGER FIZZ 109 kcal 100 gms Ginger, lime, pomegranate, soda	375
Other Beverages	
AERATED BEVERAGES	275
TONIC WATER	300
GINGER ALE	300
ENERGY DRINK	300
COLD COFFEE 519 kcal 320 ml	300
MILKSHAKES 302 kcal 320 ml	300
FRESH LIME SODA SWEET 519 kcal 320 ml`	300
FRESH LIME SODA SALTED 11 kcal 360 ml	300
FRESH LIME WATER SWEET	300
FRESH LIME WATER SALTED	300
SWEET LASSI 328 kcal 320 ml	300
SALTED LASSI 231 kcal 320 ml	300
BUTTER MILK	300
SEASONAL FRESH JUICE	300
TENDER COCONUT WATER	300
PERRIER (325 ML)	350
AUDAAL AVAN ARINEDAL MATER	

200

HIMALAYAN MINERAL WATER

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

COFFEE

ESPRESSO	275
RISTRETTO	275
CAFE LATTE 95 kcal 180 ml	275
CAPPUCCINO 102 kcal 180 ml	275
SOUTH INDIAN FILTER COFFEE 102 kcal 180 ml	275
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	275
TEA	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	275
DARJEELING	275
ASSAM	275
MASALA CHAI	275
EARL GREY	275
GREEN	275
CHAMOMILE	275
PEPPERMINT	275
SLEEP WELL	275

CIGARS AND CIGARETTES

Cigars

Andre Garcia Puritos Maduro,	950
Dominican Republic	
An aged cigar with smooth draw and a hint of coffee and spice. A great handmade cigar for a sho but intensive smoking pleasure.	orter
Length – 4.25" Ring Gauge - 30	
Smoking Time - 30 to 35 minutes*	
Andre Garcia Pigtail	4500
Dominican Republic	
A very flavorful cigar with great balance and hints	
coffee and pepper, gradually builds up into a complex	
cigar with an excellent finish.	
Length – 5.25" Ring Guage – 56	
Smoking Time – 60 to 75 minutes*	
Cigarettes	
Gold Flake Kings	917
Gold Flake Kings (Lights)	917
Wills Classic Milds	917
Marlboro Gold	917
Benson & Hedges Blue Gold	917
Benson & Hedges Special Filter	917

EATS

SMALL PLATES

CAJUN BUTTER GARLIC PRAWNS	1050
123.8 kcal 120 gms	
WOK TOSSED PRAWNS WITH BASIL AND GALANGAL	1050
280 kcal 150 gms	1030
¥ 4	
ROSEMARY INFUSED BARBECUED HOT CHICKEN WINGS	800
292.6 kcal 150 gms	
CRUMB FRIED MARINATED CHICKEN ESCALOPE	800
351.8 kcal 150 gms	
THAI CHICKEN ROLL	750
141.6 kcal 150 gms Bird eye chilli lemon grass	
infused Thai shredded chicken rolls	
SEARED PEPPERY CHICKEN SAUSAGE WITH	750
OLIVES AND WALNUTS	
336 kcal 150 gms	
GOSHT GALOUTI ON SHEERMAL	950
346.9 kcal 150 gms	
WOK TOSSED SPICY MUSHROOM WITH	650
SALT AND PEPPER	
85.3 kcal 150 gms	
₩ ∅ PESTO INFUSED CRISPY WATER CHESTNUT	650
IN ORIENTAL TWIST	650
161.2 kcal 150 gms	
HONEY CHILLI LOTUS STEM	650
181 kcal 150 gms	

























AROUND THE WORLD

	SMOKED NORWEGIAN SALMON 287.7 kcal 200 gms Sliced smoked Norwegian	800
	salmon with horseradish sauce, capers and melba toasts	
	WINK SUSHI PLATTER	800
_	151.4 kcal 100 gms	
	PRAWN HAR GAU	750
	151.4 kcal 100 gms Steamed prawn dumpling	
	wrapped in translucent wrapper	
	CHICKEN SĪU-MÁAI	650
	364.7 kcal 100 gms "Open-faced" steamed chicken	
	dumpling	
	PIZZA PEPPERONI	750
	394.2 kcal 250 gms	,55
	PIZZA MARGHERITA	750
	203.2 kcal 250 gms	
ΛD		
AK	OMA OF CHENNAI	
	MASALA FRIED PRAWN	1050
		1050
	280 kcal 150 gms Tawa fried prawns spiced	1050
	280 kcal 150 gms Tawa fried prawns spiced with local spices	1050
	with local spices	900
A	with local spices	
	with local spices KARUVEPPILAI MEEN TAWA FRY 177.9 kcal 150 gms	900
A	with local spices KARUVEPPILAI MEEN TAWA FRY 177.9 kcal 150 gms MUTTON SUKKA	
	with local spices KARUVEPPILAI MEEN TAWA FRY 177.9 kcal 150 gms MUTTON SUKKA 299.2 kcal 150 gms Succulent lamb pieces cooked along a	900
	with local spices KARUVEPPILAI MEEN TAWA FRY 177.9 kcal 150 gms MUTTON SUKKA	900
	with local spices KARUVEPPILAI MEEN TAWA FRY 177.9 kcal 150 gms MUTTON SUKKA 299.2 kcal 150 gms Succulent lamb pieces cooked along a blend of spicy onion and tomato-based spices KOZHI VARUVAL	900
	with local spices KARUVEPPILAI MEEN TAWA FRY 177.9 kcal 150 gms MUTTON SUKKA 299.2 kcal 150 gms Succulent lamb pieces cooked along a blend of spicy onion and tomato-based spices KOZHI VARUVAL 351.1 kcal 150 gms Morsels of chicken cooked dry with	900 950
	with local spices KARUVEPPILAI MEEN TAWA FRY 177.9 kcal 150 gms MUTTON SUKKA 299.2 kcal 150 gms Succulent lamb pieces cooked along a blend of spicy onion and tomato-based spices KOZHI VARUVAL 351.1 kcal 150 gms Morsels of chicken cooked dry with hand pounded spices in a traditional way	900 950
	with local spices KARUVEPPILAI MEEN TAWA FRY 177.9 kcal 150 gms MUTTON SUKKA 299.2 kcal 150 gms Succulent lamb pieces cooked along a blend of spicy onion and tomato-based spices KOZHI VARUVAL 351.1 kcal 150 gms Morsels of chicken cooked dry with hand pounded spices in a traditional way	900 950 800
	with local spices KARUVEPPILAI MEEN TAWA FRY 177.9 kcal 150 gms MUTTON SUKKA 299.2 kcal 150 gms Succulent lamb pieces cooked along a blend of spicy onion and tomato-based spices KOZHI VARUVAL 351.1 kcal 150 gms Morsels of chicken cooked dry with hand pounded spices in a traditional way	900 950
	With local spices KARUVEPPILAI MEEN TAWA FRY 177.9 kcal 150 gms MUTTON SUKKA 299.2 kcal 150 gms Succulent lamb pieces cooked along a blend of spicy onion and tomato-based spices KOZHI VARUVAL 351.1 kcal 150 gms Morsels of chicken cooked dry with hand pounded spices in a traditional way CRUMB FRIED COCKTAIL IDLI 475.7 kcal 150 gms Mini steamed rice and lentil cakes fried and tossed with podi masala	900 950 800
	With local spices KARUVEPPILAI MEEN TAWA FRY 177.9 kcal 150 gms MUTTON SUKKA 299.2 kcal 150 gms Succulent lamb pieces cooked along a blend of spicy onion and tomato-based spices KOZHI VARUVAL 351.1 kcal 150 gms Morsels of chicken cooked dry with hand pounded spices in a traditional way CRUMB FRIED COCKTAIL IDLI 475.7 kcal 150 gms Mini steamed rice and lentil cakes	900 950 800

AROMA OF CHENNAI

ONION PAKORA 240.4 kcal 150 gms Shredded onion crisp batter fried	600
MILAGAI BHAJJI	600
261.0 kcal 150 gms Shimla mirch stuffed with onion and	
cottage cheese masala and fried	

SUGAR RUSH

TIRAMISU	450
319.7 kcal 100 gms	
BULL'S EYE	450
466.3 kcal 100 gms	
# ^ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	



Vivanta Chennai, IT Expressway No: 309 Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR), Sholinganallur, Chennai 600119. Tamilnadu, India. Tel: +91 44 6680 2500 www.vivantahotels.com